EMMA AV NYNAS

Born 1/28/2013

Aberdeen Angus
ECE o+

Evaluation Beef

:Btemat”“a' AANSWEF011066081113

Evaluation published 03.03.2026

NAV Beef search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBeef/BULL/AANSWEF011066081113/AAN
3/56/2026

AANUSAMO000012015519

91 New Dateline av Nynas

No ~ AANSWEMO11066009109

45 Belvin Lady Blossom 45'97
AANCANF000000906167

GT Sentry
AANUSAMO000012189371

EMMA AV RYDERNA
AANSWEF034076005804

SHADY BROOK
LANCER 218E
AANUSAM0000125878
54

PGD

MGS

Dam EMMA AV NYNAS MED
AANSWEF011066076308

MGDS

Current

Production

Growth

Daily carcass gain

Yearling weight, direct

Birth weight, direct

Weaning weight gain, direct
Post-weaning gain

Slaughter quality

Carcass fat score

Carcass conformation score
Dam

Calving

Calving ease, maternal, 1st. calv.
Calf survival, maternal, 1st. calv.
Calving ease, maternal, 2+ calv.
Calf survival, maternal, 2+ calv.
Milk

Birth weight, maternal

Yearling weight, maternal

Birth

Calving ease, direct, 1st. calv.

Calf survival, direct, 1st. calv.

evaluation
110

110
111
106
100
106
107
105
104
105
103
100
102
98

102
96

105
105
106
108
102
107



.
Calving ease, direct, 2+ calv. 104 [ |
I

Calf survival, direct, 2+ calv. 110

NAY ' Nardic Cattle Genetic Evaluation

H-H-E ]

Caba VAYXA




