

# EMMA AV NYNÄS

Born	1/28/2013
Breed	Aberdeen Angus
Sex	Cow
Breeder	
Evaluation	Beef
International ID	AANSWEF011066081113

<b>Genomic proven</b>
No

Sire	91 New Dateline av Nynäs AANSWEM011066009109	PGS	Connealy Dateline AANUSAM000012015519
		PGD	45 Belvin Lady Blossom 45'97 AANCANF000000906167
Dam	EMMA AV NYNÄS AANSWEF011066076308	MGS	GT Sentry AANUSAM000012189371
		MGD	EMMA AV RYDERNA AANSWEF034076005804
		MGDS	SHADY BROOK LANCER 218E AANUSAM0000125878 54

Evaluation published **03.03.2026**

Trait	Current evaluation	70	80	90	100	110	120	130
Production	110				■	■		
Growth	110				■	■		
Daily carcass gain	111				■	■		
Yearling weight, direct	106				■			
Birth weight, direct	100				■			
Weaning weight gain, direct	106				■			
Post-weaning gain	107				■			
Slaughter quality	105				■			
Carcass fat score	104				■			
Carcass conformation score	105				■			
Dam	103				■			
Calving	100				■			
Calving ease, maternal, 1st. calv.	102				■			
Calf survival, maternal, 1st. calv.	98				■			
Calving ease, maternal, 2+ calv.	102				■			
Calf survival, maternal, 2+ calv.	96				■			
Milk	105				■			
Birth weight, maternal	105				■			
Yearling weight, maternal	106				■			
Birth	108				■			
Calving ease, direct, 1st. calv.	102				■			
Calf survival, direct, 1st. calv.	107				■			

Calving ease, direct, 2+ calv.	104	
Calf survival, direct, 2+ calv.	110	

